Evexia™
LED Patient Bed Light
In a continuing effort to offer the best product possible we reserve the right to change, without
notice, specifications or materials that in our opinion will not alter the function of the product.
Web: www.hubbellhealthcare.com • Tech Support: 888•777•4832
™
Catalog Number
Comments Type
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: EBL4-35-WH-120-LVC22
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Construction: Extruded aluminum body, die-cast end-caps and 16 gauge
galvanized steel back-plate and 21 gauge CRS wire way. The nominal 0.080” thick
extruded acrylic lens presents a smooth room-side surface for simple wipe-down.
Finish: Polyester powder coat paint finish with an antimicrobial compound additive
that inhibits the growth of microbes. Three standard colors are available with
custom colors available upon request.
Light Source: The LED source is available in 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K
CCT with standard >80 CRI and optimal life >60,000 hours at 90% lumen
maintenance.
Electrical: Available in universal 120V-277V; 50/60 Hz. Contact factory for other
supply voltage needs. Each mode of operation is controlled independently by a
dedicated driver.
Switching: A variety of options are available for control. A single-pole pull switch
provides control for the bottom light compartment. A 4-pole pull switch provides
sequential control of both light compartments. Both pull switch options are
supplied with an antimicrobial plastic pull cord. The low voltage controller (LVC)
• Contoured shape enhances performance and simplifies cleaning.
• Die-cast end-caps and extruded aluminum body provide durability.
• Provides ambient and reading illumination with optional night light.
• Antimicrobial finish in three standard colors.
• Multiple switching and control options.
Evexia is designed to meet the varied requirements for patient rooms and
examination spaces. With its LED light source, durable construction and quality
components, Evexia delivers reliable performance for demanding healthcare
environments.
¹ Customer to provide RAL number or color chip to match. Additional set-up charges
will be applied to the order.
² 120V models only.
³ Not available for EBL2 model.
⁴ Not available if LVC22 or LVC23 option selected.
5 Supplied with 5' plastic, antimicrobial white pull cord.
6 Not available with Universal voltage (U). Select 120V or 277V.
7 Not available with Pull Switch options (P4L, P4R, P1L, P1R).
8 Confirm that the facility’s nurse call system supports (3) dry-contact connections for
lighting when the intent is to control (3) different lighting functions.
9 The Bed Safety Switch (BSS) helps limit damage to luminaire by disconnecting power
to motorized patient bed when luminaire is moved.
10 Available for EBL4 model only.
COLOR TEMP
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
MODEL
EBL Evexia Bed
Light
LENGTH
2 2' (27.47")
3 3' (38.50")
4 4" (49.76")
FINISH
WH White
AL Aluminum
TP Taupe
CC1 Custom Color
VOLTAGE
U Universal (120-277V)
120 120V
277V 277V
OPTIONS
NW2 3 Night light white (3000K)
NA2 3 Night light amber (590nm)
NWS2 3 4 Night light white (3000K) with 3-way momentary switches located at both ends of the
luminaire